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Draaibank horizontaal - Mondiale Celtic 14

Specificaties

Spindelsnelheid
max.

Spindelsnelheid
min.

Centerafstand
Centerhoogte
Draaidiameter

Doorlaat

1000rpm

24rpm

1500mm
185mm
370mm

60mm

Draaibank horizontaal -
Mondiale Celtic 14

MET.970

UTD ]—0O

185mm 1500mm

Merk Mondiale
Model Celtic 14

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

2500

850

1700

1000


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/mondiale-celtic-14-2488
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/mondiale-celtic-14-2488/download?type=photos
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